BA 3™ semester
S.NO. ROLL
19 5072465 2116431084

BA JIMC 1™ semester

5 5026143 2216431831
19 5026144 2216431830
BA JMC 3" semester

Q 5049883 2116431687

BA JMC 5" semester

6 5110703 2016431004
7 5110702 2016431013
BBA 3™ semester

5 9110562 2116431736
B.Com 3" semester

8 5088412 2116431617
B.Com 1* semester

12 5043178 2116343077

Merit List of Dec -22

yom

KOMAL

MUSKAN

NANDNI

JOGINDER

REG.NO. CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME

RAJENDER

BALWAN SINGH

DINESH KUMAR

PARSHURAM

ANOOP SINGH

GEETANSH ANEJA RAKESH ANEJA

AMIT UPPAL

TISHA

SIMRAN

JAGDISH UPPAL

DINESH KUMAR

DINESH

MARKS TOTAL

328 400

360 500

324 500

357 500

378 500

376 500

476 600

484 600

516 650

PER% GRACE AV

82.00

72.00

64.80

71.40

75.60

75.20

1933

80.67

79.38

2
»
(¥

»

\

v

COLLEGE NAME

SH.L.LN HINDU COLLEGE ROHTAK

SH.L.N HINDU COLLEGE ROHTAK

SH.L.N HINDU COLLEGE ROHTAK

SH.L.N HINDU COLLEGE ROHTAK

SH.L.N HINDU COLLEGE ROHTAK

SH.L.N HINDU COLLEGE ROHTAK

SH.L.N HINDU COLLEGE ROHTAK

SH.L.N HINDU COLLEGE ROHTAK

SH.L.N HINDU COLLEGE ROHTAK



B.Com (Hons.) 3" semester

S.NO. ROLL REG.NO.

1 5092709 2116431456

3 5092722 2116431496
14 5092727 2116431232
19 5092716 2116431066
BCA 5" semester

17 8065833 2016431747
B.Sc 1* semester

3 6104582 2216431837

M.Com (Hons).1* semester

5 6000931 2216431003
9 6000933 2218081011
10 6000932 2216431004

M.Com (Hons.) 3" semester
8 6001781 2116431865
M.Com (Hons.) 7™ semester

5 6003451 1916430162

CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME

KAJAL SANDEEP

RIYA BHAYANA SHAM SUNDER

SNOWY BHUPENDER KUMAR
NANCY SANJAY KUMAR
DIKSHA BAL KISHAN

TAMANNA ANIL NAGPAL
GARVITA HARISH
MUSKAN NARESH
HARSHITA NARESH KUMAR
ANSHU RAKESH KUMAR

ISHITA JAIN NEERAJ

MARKS TOTAL

556 650

551 650

520 650

510 650

398 500

438 500

489 650

467 650

464 650

477 650

424 600

PER% GRACE AV. COLLEGE NAME
85.54 SH.L.N HINDU COLLEGE ROHTAK
84.77 SH.L.N HINDU COLLEGE ROHTAK
80.00 SH.L.N HINDU COLLEGE ROHTAK
78.46 SH.L.N HINDU COLLEGE ROHTAK
79.60 SH.L.N HINDU COLLEGE ROHTAK
87.60 SH.L.N HINDU COLLEGE ROHTAK
75.23 SH.L.N HINDU COLLEGE ROHTAK
71.85 SH.L.N HINDU COLLEGE ROHTAK
71.38 SH.L.N HINDU COLLEGE ROHTAK
73.38 SH.L.N HINDU COLLEGE ROHTAK
70.67 SH.L.N HINDU COLLEGE ROHTAK



S.NO. ROLL REG.NO. CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME

12 6003452 1916430164 MANSI DEVRAJ

17 6003453 1916430159 SAKSHI VIRENDER KUMAR
MA (Hindi) 3" semester

17 6056485 1816430341 MEHAK PANKAJ KUMAR
M.Com 1% semester

20 6046600 2216431930 TANISHA PURAN CHAND

MARKS

TOTAL PER% GRACE AV. COLLEGE NAME
395 600 65.83 SH.L.N HINDU COLLEGE ROHTAK
354 600 59.00 SH.L.N HINDU COLLEGE ROHTAK
437 600 72.83 SH.L.N HINDU COLLEGE ROHTAK
377 500 75.40 SH.L.N HINDU COLLEGE ROHTAK




Merit List of May -23

BA 6" semester

S.NO. ROLL REG.NO. CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME MARKS TOTAL PER% GRACE AV. COLLEGE NAME

20 1148401 2016431271 SHEETAL RANBIR 1936 2400

BAJMC 2™ semester

S 1049653 2216431831 KOMAL BALWAN SINGH 363 500 72.60 SH.L.N HINDU COLLEGE ROHTAK

4 1049658 2216431827 SNEHA KANWAL KUMAR 341 500 68.20 SH.L.N HINDU COLLEGE ROHTAK
15 1049659 2216431829 YASHIKA BHUSHAN 340 500 68.00 SH.L.N HINDU OLLEGE ROHTAK
16 1049652 2216431908 APOORVA SATENDER SHARMA 339 500 67.80 SH.L.N HINDU COLLEGE ROHTAK
BAIMC 4" semester

9 1107113 2116431687 NANDNI PARSHURAM 365 500 73.00 SH.L.N HINDU COLLEGE ROHTAK
BAJMC 6™ semester

/12 1161322 2016431013  GEETANSH ANEJA RAKESH ANEJA 2119 3000  70.63 SH.L.N HINDU COLLEGE ROTAK

BBA 2™ semester
1 4108142 2116431736 AMIT UPPAL JAGDISH UPPAL 508 600 84.67 SH.L.N HINDU COLLEGE ROHTAK

B.com (Pass) 2™ semester

1 1035397 2216431711 RIYA OM PARKASH 5607 600 84.50 SH.L.N HINDU COLLEGE ROHTAK
B.com (Hons.) 2™ semester
5 1039575 2216431718 PRINCE SEHGAL INDERPAL 537 650 82.62 SH.L.N HINDU COLLEGE ROHTAK




MARKS TOTAL PER% GRACE AV. COLLEGE NAME

592 650 91.08 SH.L.N HINDU COLLEGE ROHTAK

556 650 85.54 SH.L.N HINDU COLLEGE ROHTAK

528 650 81.23 SH.L.N HINDU COLLEGE ROHTAK

650 80.92 SH.L.N HINDU COLLEGE ROHTAK

79.97 SH.L.N HINDU COLLEGE ROHTAK

87.60 SH.L.N HINDU COLLEGE ROHTAK

78.31 SH.L.N HINDU COLLEGE ROHTAK

~ 75.38 SH.L.N HINDU COLLEGE ROHTARK

15 SH.L.N HINDU COLLEGE ROHTRK

SH.L.N HINDU COLLEGE ROHTAK

L.N HINDU COLLEGE ROHTAK




TOTAL PER% GRACE AV. COLLEGE NAME

73.86 SH.L.N HINDU COLLEGE ROHTAK

72.57 SH.L.N HINDU COLLEGE ROHTAK

74.98 SH.L.N HINDU COLLEGE ROHTAK

36 SH.L.N HINDU COLLEGE ROHTAK




